
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

FEB-2022

14-MAR-2022 11:3407-MAR-2022

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

MAR-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 70459299

Total Members 2530

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      29,57,062

Total Refund Advance      17,62,240

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      47,19,302

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 14
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        8,081AURANGJEB
KHAN

          579          835320 100726672267 N.A.
        6,955            18        6,955AURANGJEB

KHAN
-

        6,955
            0          256 - -

       19,021AVANISH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,928321 100592062935 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064AVANISH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       22,383AVDESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800322 100485593189 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,000AVDESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,088AVDHESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800323 101792090193 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AVDHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,902AVINASH
SINGH

        1,250        1,800324 101299213946 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AVINASH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,464AVINASH
KUMAR

          511          737325 101191541155 N.A.
        6,139            18        6,139AVINASH

KUMAR
-

        6,139
            0          226 - -

        8,522AVINASH
KUMAR

          473          682326 100096404114 N.A.
        5,681            18        5,681AVINASH

KUMAR
-

        5,681
            0          209 - -

       19,009AVINASH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800327 100096507245 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AVINASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,365AWADH
KISHOR KUMAR

        1,250        1,800328 101105280745 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AWADH
KISHOR
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,000AWADHESH
KUMAR

        1,166        1,680329 101035171871 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000AWADHESH

KUMAR
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

        7,884AWDHESH
MISHRA

          583          840330 101273080731 N.A.
        7,000            14        7,000AWDHESH

MISHRA
-

        7,000
            0          257 - -

       17,902AWNISH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,800331 100529303058 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AWNISH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,083
AYUSH GOYAL           916        1,320332 101667910752 N.A.

       11,000             0       11,000AYUSH
GOYAL

-
       11,000

            0          404 - -

       10,706AZAD KUMAR
MISHRA

          717        1,033333 100097140844 N.A.
        8,606            13        8,606

AZAD
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
        8,606

            0          316 - -

       22,426
AZAD SINGH         1,243        1,790334 101326118175 N.A.

       14,920             2       14,920
AZAD SINGH -

       14,920
            0          547 - -

       14,224
BABITA           840        1,211335 100104008158 N.A.

       10,088            12       10,088
BABITA -

       10,088
            0          371 - -

       23,807BABITA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800336 101352208893 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BABITA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,271
BABLU SINGH         1,250        1,800337 100727338728 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABLU
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,152
BABLU KUMAR         1,250        1,800338 101143500251 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABLU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,502
BADAL SINGH           916        1,320339 101414484481 N.A.

       11,000             0       11,000BADAL
SINGH

-
       11,000

            0          404 - -

       32,649BAIJU KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        2,337340 100105428517 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473BAIJO KUMAR

JHA
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       17,310BAIKUNTH
NATH DUBEY

        1,250        1,800341 100105452872 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BAIKUNTH

NATH DUBEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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        1,789PRAVESH
KUMAR

          149          2151445 101747731038 N.A.
        1,789            25        1,789PRAVESH

KUMAR
-

        1,789
            0           66 - -

       27,538PRAVESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001446 101757684346 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAVESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,365PRAVESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001447 101211472449 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAVESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,620PRAVIN
SHARMA

        1,250        2,3371448 101106276265 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473PRAVIN

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       20,073
PRAVIN KUMAR         1,250        1,8001449 100279602759 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRAVIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,365
PRAVIN KUMAR         1,250        1,8001450 101268925201 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRAVIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,012PRAVIN KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001451 100505883507 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAVIN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,423PRAVIN KUMAR
PAHILWAN

        1,250        1,8001452 101086573816 N.A.
       15,000             6       15,000

PRAVIN
MACHINDRA
PAHILWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,144PRYAG DUTT
TRIPATHI

        1,166        1,6801453 101667910768 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

PRAYAG
DUTT
TRIPATHI

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

        4,531PRAYASH
SUNAR

          292          4201454 101206858003 N.A.
        3,500            21        3,500PRAYASH

SUNAR
-

        3,500
            0          128 - -

        6,885
PREM SINGH           574          8261455 100505592417 N.A.

        6,885            16        6,885
PREM  SINGH -

        6,885
            0          252 - -

       23,935
PREM SINGH         1,250        1,9091456 101035173963 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
PREM  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       25,915PREM
BAHADUR

        1,250        1,9091457
*
10028023417
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908PREM

BAHADUR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       22,500
PREM KUMAR         1,166        1,6801458 100424363841 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000PREM
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       16,564
PREM LATA         1,250        1,8001459 101445193115 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PREM LATA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,957PREM SINGH
PAL

        1,250        1,8001460 100280575733 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PREM PAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,099PREM PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001461 101757688416 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PREM
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,072PREMRANJAN
DUBEY

        1,104        1,5901462 101739279983 N.A.
       13,252             7       13,252PREMRANJAN

DUBEY
-

       13,252
            0          486 - -

       16,564
PRINCE KUMAR         1,250        1,8001463 101284222637 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRINCE
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,978PRINCE
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8001464 101643031009 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRINCE

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,627
PRITAM KUMAR         1,250        2,3371465 101106269109 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,473PRITAM
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,087 - -
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       26,678
RAKESH SINGH         1,250        1,8001635 100450386839 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,817RAKESH
TAMANG

        1,250        1,8001636 100990351048 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

TAMANG
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,287
RAM BHAJAN         1,132        1,6301637 100300629570 N.A.

       13,584             0       13,584RAM
BHAJAN

-
       13,584

            0          498 - -

       24,957
RAM BHAWAN         1,250        1,8001638 100505858645 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
BHAWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,917
RAM KUMAR         1,243        1,7901639 101702269850 N.A.

       14,917             2       14,917
RAM  KUMAR -

       14,917
            0          547 - -

       24,096RAM AWATAR
GURJAR

        1,250        1,8001640 101248664429 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
AWATAR
GURJAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,410
RAM BABU         1,250        1,8001641 100978170732 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM BABOO -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       39,344RAM BAPURAO
GAIKWAD

        1,250        1,8001642 100300748716 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
BAPURAO
GAIKWAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,466RAM BHAJAN
RAM

        1,250        1,8001643 100300877662 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM BHAJAN

RAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,359RAM SINGH
BINOD

        1,250        1,9281644 100302333069 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064RAM BINOD

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       16,291
RAM CHANDRA           823        1,1851645 101005506374 N.A.

        9,876            11        9,876RAM
CHANDRA

-
        9,876

            0          362 - -

       20,775RAM CHANDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001646 100727300423 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,000

RAM
CHANDRA
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,240RAM KAILASH
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8001647 101354193641 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
KAILASH
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,800
RAM KISHOR         1,233        1,7761648 100726867668 N.A.

       14,800             4       14,800
RAM KISHOR -

       14,800
            0          543 - -

       18,965RAM KRISHAN
DUBEY

        1,250        1,8001649 101350853409 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM
KRISHAN
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,817RAM KAMAT
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001650 100301253739 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM KUMAR

KAMAT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,747RAM KUMAR
OJHA

        1,250        1,8001651 101229377831 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM KUMAR

OJHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,627RAM PAL
LAKHAN

        1,250        2,3371652 100301882877 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473

RAM LAKHAN -
       15,000

            0        1,087 - -

       27,683RAM SINGH
NAGINA

        1,250        1,8001653 100302340737 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM NAGINA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693
RAM NARAYAN         1,250        1,8001654 100064818233 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
NARAYAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,158RAM NIWAS
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001655 101447859281 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAM NIWAS

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       22,627SANJAY KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        2,3371907 100978171094 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473SANJAY

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       44,144SANJAY KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,8001908 101083244275 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,081SANJAY KUMAR
MANDAL

        1,250        2,3371909 100647662908 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473

SANJAY
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
       15,000

            0        1,087 - -

       21,514SANJAY KUMAR
MANJHI

        1,195        1,7211910 100753131132 N.A.
       14,343             3       14,343

SANJAY
KUMAR
MANJHI

-
       14,343

            0          526 - -

       55,010SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001911 100445805068 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,085SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

          742        1,0691912 100334116584 N.A.
        8,912            13        8,912

SANJAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,912

            0          327 - -

       18,339SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001913 101131172647 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,408SANJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

        1,250        1,8001914 100333570962 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,785SANJAY KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,9281915 100625175287 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064

SANJAY
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       45,948SANJAY
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8001916 101685823019 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,425SANJAY
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8001917 100333773123 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,884SANJAY
RAJAVANSHI

        1,250        1,9281918 100519768760 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064SANJAY

RAJBANSHI
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       24,451
SANJAY SINGH         1,250        1,9091919 100726788835 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908SANJAY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       16,564
SANJAY SINGH         1,250        1,8001920 100638494784 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,365
SANJAY SINGH         1,250        1,8001921 100334066865 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       41,698
SANJAY SINGH         1,250        1,8001922 100332753860 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,271
SANJAY YADAV         1,250        1,8001923 100332760189 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,096SANJEET
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001924 101284222277 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,764SANJEEV
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001925 100504910024 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,932SANJEEV
KUMAR

          879        1,2671926 100007967331 N.A.
       10,556            10       10,556SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       10,556
            0          388 - -

       18,812SANJEEV
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8591927 101460812535 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -
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       30,770
VEER BAHADUR         1,250        1,9282393 100727763739 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064VEER
BAHADUR

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       23,857VEERBHAN
SINGH

        1,197        1,7242394 101337999883 N.A.
       14,365             0       14,365VEER BHAN

SINGH
-

       14,365
            0          527 - -

       26,179VEER PRATAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002395 100485196515 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VEER
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,508VENGALA
SRINU

        1,250        1,8002396 101208218784 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VENGALA

SRINU
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,602VIBHANSHU
PRASAD

          589          8482397 100988809667 N.A.
        7,068            17        7,068VIBHANSHU

PRASAD
-

        7,068
            0          259 - -

       14,741
VICKY         1,226        1,7662398 100528775211 N.A.

       14,720             3       14,720
VICKY -

       14,720
            0          540 - -

       24,096
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8002399 100512327880 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,728
VIJAY BAHADUR         1,250        1,8002400 100403415198 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY
BAHADUR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,179
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8002401 101132525635 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,315
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8002402 100512293893 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,490
VIJAY         1,250        1,8002403 101261311260 N.A.

       15,000             7       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,832
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8002404 101626856155 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,164VIJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,250        1,8002405 100403968524 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY KUMAR

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,966VIJAY KUMAR
KUREEL

        1,250        1,8002406 101299212551 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY KUMAR

KUREEL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,627VIJAY KUMAR
MAURYA

        1,250        2,3372407 101084302627 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473VIJAY KUMAR

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       18,933
VIJAY KUMAR         1,051        1,5152408 100403426998 N.A.

       12,622             6       12,622VIJAY KUMAR
SINGH

-
       12,622

            0          464 - -

       28,227VIJAY KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,9282409 100946074816 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064VIJAY KUMAR

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       17,900VIJAY KUMAR
TRIPATHI

        1,250        1,9282410 100404085753 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064VIJAY KUMAR

TRIPATHI
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       25,362VIJAY KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,9092411 101006384639 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908VIJAY KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       23,522
VIJAY PAL         1,250        1,8002412 100403433905 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,365VIJAY PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002413 100646258108 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY PAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,942VIJAY PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002414 101241704088 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000VIJAY PAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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